
 
1 2 3   Team Scores  
1  1  1   Davidson College 285  287  287       859  +7 
2  2  2   Radford  294  298  296       888  +36 

T3  3  3   Old Dominion  295  303  291       889  +37 
5  T4  4   Dayton 299  301  293       893  +41 
9  7  5   Marshall  302  302  294       898  +46 

11  8  6   Longwood  305  300  295       900  +48 
T3  T4  T7   Eastern Kentucky  295  305  302       902  +50 
10  6  T7   Belmont  303  299  300       902  +50 
6  T9  9   Florida Gulf Coast U 300  307  296       903  +51 

T7  T9  10   Xavier  301  306  300       907  +55 
13  12  11   Ohio  315  301  292       908  +56 
T7  11  12   Morehead State Univ 301  307  306       914  +62 
12  13  13   Siena College 310  316  316       942  +90 
14  14  14   Wisconsin Lutheran 340  330  320       990  +138 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

1 1   Clayton Tribus  Davidson College  67   72  71       210  -3   
T2 2   Viraj Garewal  Davidson College  73   71  69       213  E   
T5 3   Domenic Maricocchi  Dayton  72   73  70       215  +2   
T5 T4   Brandon Weaver  Longwood  73   72  72       217  +4   
T16 T4   Jake Gilkison  Dayton  76   73  68       217  +4   
T2 T4   Hunter Duncan  Radford  72   72  73       217  +4   
T2 7   Alex Ross  Davidson College  72   72  75       219  +6   
T10 T8   Martin Jaramillo  Xavier  72   76  72       220  +7   
T8 T8   Evan Davis  Belmont  72   75  73       220  +7   
T10 T8   Jack Lang  Davidson College  73   75  72       220  +7   
7 T11   Hoke Carlton  Davidson College  74   72  75       221  +8   

T21 T11   Calvin Greschner  Old Dominion  74   76  71       221  +8   
T16 T11   Peter Gasperini  Radford  74   75  72       221  +8   
T10 T14   Cole Castro  Florida Gulf Coast U  75   73  74       222  +9   
T10 T14   Cole Moore  Marshall  76   72  74       222  +9   
T16 T14   Zach Crawford  Ohio  74   75  73       222  +9   
T28 T14   Gustav Fransson  Old Dominion  75   76  71       222  +9   
T33 T18   Thomas Frazier *  Marshall  74   78  71       223  +10   
T10 T18   Chandler Wilkins  Old Dominion  71   77  75       223  +10   
T10 T18   Erik Lindwall  Eastern Kentucky  74   74  75       223  +10   
T21 T18   Andreas Nielsen  Eastern Kentucky  72   78  73       223  +10   
T16 T22   Martin Eliasson *  Eastern Kentucky  77   72  75       224  +11   
T21 T22   Tyler Hull  Radford  75   75  74       224  +11   
T21 T24   Cameron Root  Marshall  76   74  75       225  +12   
T8 T24   Will Simmons *  Davidson College  74   73  78       225  +12   
T28 T24   Andrew Potter  Florida Gulf Coast U  76   75  74       225  +12   
T16 T24   Tate Heintzelman  Florida Gulf Coast U  70   79  76       225  +12   
51 T28   Tyler Lippert *  Eastern Kentucky  78   76  72       226  +13   

T21 T28   Adam Szwed  Longwood  76   74  76       226  +13   
T41 T28   Will Straub  Marshall  76   77  73       226  +13   
T41 T28   Garrett Wood  Xavier  80   73  73       226  +13   
T41 T32   Douglas Rios-Ceballos  Old Dominion  75   78  74       227  +14   
T33 T32   Tyler Hillyer  Morehead State Univ  77   75  75       227  +14   
T21 T32   Noah Trenkler  Belmont  76   74  77       227  +14   
T28 T35   Austin Bagshaw *  Eastern Kentucky  77   74  77       228  +15   
T28 T35   Kyle Jury *  Eastern Kentucky  76   75  77       228  +15   
T52 T35   Ben Sattler  Ohio  81   74  73       228  +15   
T33 T35   Billy Basham  Eastern Kentucky  74   78  76       228  +15   
T41 T35   Daniel Booker  Belmont  80   73  75       228  +15   
T60 T40   Teagan Stephenson  Longwood  82   75  72       229  +16   
T60 T40   Ben Roeder  Marshall  78   79  72       229  +16   
T28 T40   Ben Ramsey  Radford  73   78  78       229  +16   
T56 T40   Austin Dyson  Ohio  79   77  73       229  +16   
T56 T40   Tanner Johnson  Ohio  81   75  73       229  +16   

T33 T40   Joe Muschong  Morehead State Univ  72   80  77       229  +16 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T41 T46   Zac Viminitz  Morehead State Univ  77   76  77       230  +17   
T21 T46   Willis Gaer  Eastern Kentucky  75   75  80       230  +17   
T41 T46   Parker See  Radford  77   76  77       230  +17   
T33 T46   Cooper Collins  Morehead State Univ  75   77  78       230  +17   
T41 T50   Edvin Lindgren  Eastern Kentucky  75   78  78       231  +18   
T56 T50   Bradley Plaziak *  Marshall  75   81  75       231  +18   
T33 T50   Imaad Qureshi  Xavier  75   77  79       231  +18   
T69 T50   Chase Bigham  Florida Gulf Coast U  79   80  72       231  +18   
T52 T50   Nick Frey  Xavier  74   81  76       231  +18   
T60 T55   Coleman Jones  Belmont  80   77  75       232  +19   
T41 T55   Ryan Hammer  Longwood  74   79  79       232  +19   
T33 T55   Carter Morgan  Old Dominion  78   74  80       232  +19   
T41 T58   Bogle LaRue  Belmont  75   78  80       233  +20   
T56 T58   Jack Downey *  Siena College  82   74  77       233  +20   
T60 T58   Blake Solomon  Dayton  78   79  76       233  +20   
T41 T61   Matt Hoffman  Marshall  74   79  81       234  +21   
T33 T61   Ryan Clements  Dayton  73   79  82       234  +21   
T69 T63   Michael Reed *  Morehead State Univ  83   76  76       235  +22   
T65 T63   Jack Bellardini  Siena College  79   79  77       235  +22   
T69 T65   Nick Wilkins  Morehead State Univ  80   79  77       236  +23   
T73 T65   Remec Carlson  Florida Gulf Coast U  80   80  76       236  +23   
T52 T65   Jared Nelson  Siena College  78   77  81       236  +23   
T60 T65   Frankie Morgan *  Dayton  79   78  79       236  +23   
T65 T65   Michael Freeman *  Davidson College  83   75  78       236  +23   
T65 T65   Cole Walter *  Davidson College  80   78  78       236  +23   
T73 T71   Parker Buck *  Belmont  79   81  77       237  +24   
T52 T71   Brad Whitaker  Siena College  73   82  82       237  +24   
T75 T71   Hunter Roberts *  Xavier  83   78  76       237  +24   
T65 T71   Ryan Flick  Dayton  82   76  79       237  +24   
T77 75   Jack Brown  Siena College  81   81  77       239  +26   
T69 T76   Pudge Williams  Siena College  80   79  81       240  +27   
T83 T76   Colin Caporal  Longwood  84   81  75       240  +27   
T77 T76   Mike Blasey *  Davidson College  78   84  78       240  +27   
T80 T76   Derick Disch  Wisconsin Lutheran  81   83  76       240  +27   
T75 80   Zach Mandry  Ohio  82   79  81       242  +29   
T80 81   Kevin Carlock *  Davidson College  80   84  79       243  +30   
79 T82   Johnny Kositzky Jr.  Wisconsin Lutheran  85   78  82       245  +32   

T80 T82   Kyle Mitchell *  Marshall  86   78  81       245  +32   
T86 84   Ben Landvatter  Wisconsin Lutheran  89   86  77       252  +39   
T83 85   Michael Prebles  Xavier  85   80  89       254  +41   
85 86   Damon Gnewikow  Wisconsin Lutheran  85   85  87       257  +44   

T86 87   Quinn Schultz  Wisconsin Lutheran  91   84  85       260  +47   
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

1 Davidson College 285 287 287 859

1 Clayton Tribus (3) 67 72 71 210

2 Viraj Garewal (5) 73 71 69 213

7 Alex Ross (4) 72 72 75 219

T8 Jack Lang (2) 73 75 72 220

T11 Hoke Carlton (1) 74 72 75 221

2 Radford 294 298 296 888

T4 Hunter Duncan (5) 72 72 73 217

T11 Peter Gasperini (1) 74 75 72 221

T22 Tyler Hull (4) 75 75 74 224

T40 Ben Ramsey (3) 73 78 78 229

T46 Parker See (2) 77 76 77 230

3 Old Dominion 295 303 291 889

T11 Calvin Greschner (2) 74 76 71 221

T14 Gustav Fransson (3) 75 76 71 222

T18 Chandler Wilkins (4) 71 77 75 223

T32 Douglas Rios-Ceballos (5) 75 78 74 227

T55 Carter Morgan (1) 78 74 80 232

4 Dayton 299 301 293 893

3 Domenic Maricocchi (1) 72 73 70 215

T4 Jake Gilkison (2) 76 73 68 217

T58 Blake Solomon (3) 78 79 76 233

T61 Ryan Clements (4) 73 79 82 234

T71 Ryan Flick (5) 82 76 79 237

5 Marshall 302 302 294 898

T14 Cole Moore (5) 76 72 74 222

T24 Cameron Root (1) 76 74 75 225

T28 Will Straub (4) 76 77 73 226

T40 Ben Roeder (3) 78 79 72 229

T61 Matt Hoffman (2) 74 79 81 234

6 Longwood 305 300 295 900

T4 Brandon Weaver (5) 73 72 72 217

T28 Adam Szwed (4) 76 74 76 226

T40 Teagan Stephenson (3) 82 75 72 229

T55 Ryan Hammer (1) 74 79 79 232

T76 Colin Caporal (2) 84 81 75 240

T7 Eastern Kentucky 295 305 302 902

T18 Erik Lindwall (1) 74 74 75 223

T18 Andreas Nielsen (5) 72 78 73 223

T35 Billy Basham (2) 74 78 76 228

T46 Willis Gaer (4) 75 75 80 230

T50 Edvin Lindgren (3) 75 78 78 231
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

T7 Belmont 303 299 300 902

T8 Evan Davis (2) 72 75 73 220

T32 Noah Trenkler (3) 76 74 77 227

T35 Daniel Booker (1) 80 73 75 228

T55 Coleman Jones (4) 80 77 75 232

T58 Bogle LaRue (5) 75 78 80 233

9 Florida Gulf Coast U 300 307 296 903

T14 Cole Castro (2) 75 73 74 222

T24 Andrew Potter (1) 76 75 74 225

T24 Tate Heintzelman (4) 70 79 76 225

T50 Chase Bigham (3) 79 80 72 231

T65 Remec Carlson (5) 80 80 76 236

10 Xavier 301 306 300 907

T8 Martin Jaramillo (5) 72 76 72 220

T28 Garrett Wood (1) 80 73 73 226

T50 Imaad Qureshi (2) 75 77 79 231

T50 Nick Frey (4) 74 81 76 231

85 Michael Prebles (3) 85 80 89 254

11 Ohio 315 301 292 908

T14 Zach Crawford (2) 74 75 73 222

T35 Ben Sattler (3) 81 74 73 228

T40 Austin Dyson (4) 79 77 73 229

T40 Tanner Johnson (5) 81 75 73 229

80 Zach Mandry (1) 82 79 81 242

12 Morehead State Univ 301 307 306 914

T32 Tyler Hillyer (5) 77 75 75 227

T40 Joe Muschong (3) 72 80 77 229

T46 Cooper Collins (1) 75 77 78 230

T46 Zac Viminitz (4) 77 76 77 230

T65 Nick Wilkins (2) 80 79 77 236

13 Siena College 310 316 316 942

T63 Jack Bellardini (4) 79 79 77 235

T65 Jared Nelson (1) 78 77 81 236

T71 Brad Whitaker (3) 73 82 82 237

75 Jack Brown (2) 81 81 77 239

T76 Pudge Williams (5) 80 79 81 240

14 Wisconsin Lutheran 340 330 320 990

T76 Derick Disch (2) 81 83 76 240

T82 Johnny Kositzky Jr. (4) 85 78 82 245

84 Ben Landvatter (3) 89 86 77 252

86 Damon Gnewikow (1) 85 85 87 257

87 Quinn Schultz (5) 91 84 85 260
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

T18 Thomas Frazier (Marshall ) 74 78 71 223

T22 Martin Eliasson (Eastern Kentucky ) 77 72 75 224

T24 Will Simmons (Davidson College) 74 73 78 225

T28 Tyler Lippert (Eastern Kentucky ) 78 76 72 226

T35 Kyle Jury (Eastern Kentucky ) 76 75 77 228

T35 Austin Bagshaw (Eastern Kentucky ) 77 74 77 228

T50 Bradley Plaziak (Marshall ) 75 81 75 231

T58 Jack Downey (Siena College) 82 74 77 233

T63 Michael Reed (Morehead State Univ) 83 76 76 235

T65 Michael Freeman (Davidson College) 83 75 78 236

T65 Frankie Morgan (Dayton) 79 78 79 236

T65 Cole Walter (Davidson College) 80 78 78 236

T71 Parker Buck (Belmont ) 79 81 77 237

T71 Hunter Roberts (Xavier ) 83 78 76 237

T76 Mike Blasey (Davidson College) 78 84 78 240

81 Kevin Carlock (Davidson College) 80 84 79 243

T82 Kyle Mitchell (Marshall ) 86 78 81 245
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Par 3 Scoring
T. Frazier Marshall 2.75 -3 
B. Solomon Dayton 2.75 -3 
T. Heintzelman FGCU 2.75 -3 
G. Wood Xavier 2.83 -2 
B. Ramsey Radford 2.83 -2 
B. Weaver Longwood 2.83 -2 
C. Moore Marshall 2.83 -2 
V. Garewal Davidson 2.83 -2 
H. Carlton Davidson 2.92 -1 
E. Lindwall E Kentucky 2.92 -1 
J. Nelson Siena 2.92 -1 
H. Duncan Radford 2.92 -1 
M. Jaramillo Xavier 2.92 -1 
C. Root Marshall 3.00 E 
W. Gaer E Kentucky 3.00 E 
E. Davis Belmont 3.00 E 
T. Hull Radford 3.00 E 
G. Fransson Old Domin. 3.00 E 
Z. Mandry Ohio 3.00 E 
T. Stephenson Longwood 3.00 E 
B. Basham E Kentucky 3.08 +1 
T. Lippert E Kentucky 3.08 +1 

Par 4 Scoring
C. Tribus Davidson 3.97 -1 
V. Garewal Davidson 4.09 +3 
J. Lang Davidson 4.09 +3 
C. Greschner Old Domin. 4.09 +3 
C. Castro FGCU 4.09 +3 
H. Duncan Radford 4.09 +3 
J. Gilkison Dayton 4.12 +4 
T. Hillyer Morehead 4.15 +5 
P. Gasperini Radford 4.15 +5 
D. Maricocchi Dayton 4.15 +5 
B. Weaver Longwood 4.15 +5 
A. Nielsen E Kentucky 4.15 +5 
Z. Crawford Ohio 4.15 +5 
A. Ross Davidson 4.15 +5 
C. Wilkins Old Domin. 4.18 +6 
E. Lindgren E Kentucky 4.18 +6 
H. Carlton Davidson 4.21 +7 
W. Simmons Davidson 4.21 +7 
E. Davis Belmont 4.24 +8 
W. Straub Marshall 4.24 +8 
K. Jury E Kentucky 4.24 +8 
A. Dyson Ohio 4.24 +8 

Par 5 Scoring
D. Maricocchi Dayton 4.56 -4 
C. Tribus Davidson 4.67 -3 
A. Ross Davidson 4.78 -2 
M. Jaramillo Xavier 4.89 -1 
V. Garewal Davidson 4.89 -1 
A. Potter FGCU 4.89 -1 
P. Gasperini Radford 4.89 -1 
E. Davis Belmont 4.89 -1 
E. Lindwall E Kentucky 4.89 -1 
J. Gilkison Dayton 4.89 -1 
N. Wilkins Morehead 5.00 E 
A. Bagshaw E Kentucky 5.00 E 
B. LaRue Belmont 5.00 E 
T. Hull Radford 5.00 E 
D. Booker Belmont 5.00 E 
D. Rios-Ceballos Old Domin. 5.00 E 
G. Fransson Old Domin. 5.00 E 
B. Whitaker Siena 5.00 E 
T. Johnson Ohio 5.11 +1 
B. Plaziak Marshall 5.11 +1 
R. Clements Dayton 5.11 +1 
M. Eliasson E Kentucky 5.11 +1 

Eagles 
C. Wilkins Old Domin. 1

Birdies 
C. Tribus Davidson 14
M. Jaramillo Xavier 10
T. Hull Radford 9
J. Gilkison Dayton 9
D. Booker Belmont 9
D. Maricocchi Dayton 9
T. Heintzelman FGCU 9
R. Hammer Longwood 8
Z. Viminitz Morehead 8
A. Ross Davidson 8
D. Rios-Ceballos Old Domin. 8
A. Dyson Ohio 7
G. Wood Xavier 7
C. Castro FGCU 7
H. Duncan Radford 7
A. Potter FGCU 7
H. Carlton Davidson 7
E. Lindwall E Kentucky 7
A. Nielsen E Kentucky 7
V. Garewal Davidson 6
C. Walter Davidson 6
N. Trenkler Belmont 6

Pars 
B. Weaver Longwood 42
V. Garewal Davidson 42
G. Fransson Old Domin. 41
M. Eliasson E Kentucky 38
E. Davis Belmont 38
H. Duncan Radford 37
I. Qureshi Xavier 37
C. Moore Marshall 37
J. Lang Davidson 37
K. Jury E Kentucky 37
T. Johnson Ohio 37
Z. Crawford Ohio 36
T. Frazier Marshall 36
J. Muschong Morehead 36
W. Straub Marshall 35
T. Lippert E Kentucky 35
H. Carlton Davidson 35
C. Greschner Old Domin. 35
B. Roeder Marshall 34
P. Gasperini Radford 34
D. Maricocchi Dayton 34
C. Collins Morehead 34
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Average score per round
Round Course Average Score Complete Rounds

1 2019 Pinehurst Intercollegiate 77.20 87

2 2019 Pinehurst Intercollegiate 76.91 87

3 2019 Pinehurst Intercollegiate 76.09 87

 

Total Average Scores
2019 Pinehurst Intercollegiate 76.73 261

 

Pinehurst No. 8: 2019 Pinehurst Intercollegiate
Round 3

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 338     16 50 19 2   

2 5 559     21 47 15 4   

3 4 386     8 35 38 5 1 

4 4 464     6 45 33 3   

5 3 149     9 56 17 4 1 

6 5 584     9 57 14 5 2 

7 4 370     11 56 19 1   

8 3 201     4 41 35 7   

9 4 441     5 46 33 2 1 

10 4 441     7 46 31 2 1 

11 5 579     5 47 34 1   

12 4 358     9 39 34 5   

13 3 184     10 61 15   1 

14 4 402     13 52 16 4 2 

15 3 166     8 56 21 1 1 

16 4 400     12 55 19 1   

17 4 489     1 38 39 7 2 

18 4 426     10 52 22 3   

Round 3

hole par yards average
relative to par 

17 4 489 +0.68 

8 3 201 +0.52 

3 4 386 +0.49 

9 4 441 +0.40 

12 4 358 +0.40 

4 4 464 +0.38 

10 4 441 +0.36 

11 5 579 +0.36 

6 5 584 +0.24 

5 3 149 +0.22 

14 4 402 +0.22 

15 3 166 +0.21 

18 4 426 +0.21 

7 4 370 +0.11 

16 4 400 +0.10 

13 3 184 +0.09 

1 4 338 +0.08 

2 5 559 +0.02 
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Round 1

hole par yards average
relative to par 

10 4 441 +0.82 

17 4 489 +0.74 

3 4 386 +0.52 

12 4 358 +0.49 

18 4 426 +0.39 

14 4 402 +0.38 

8 3 201 +0.37 

6 5 584 +0.36 

2 5 559 +0.32 

1 4 338 +0.30 

7 4 370 +0.30 

9 4 441 +0.30 

4 4 464 +0.28 

13 3 184 +0.26 

16 4 400 +0.21 

11 5 579 +0.17 

15 3 166 +0.09 

5 3 149 -0.09 

Round 2

hole par yards average
relative to par 

17 4 489 +0.77 

14 4 402 +0.63 

10 4 441 +0.59 

7 4 370 +0.38 

18 4 426 +0.36 

16 4 400 +0.34 

6 5 584 +0.33 

4 4 464 +0.33 

3 4 386 +0.32 

8 3 201 +0.32 

11 5 579 +0.32 

9 4 441 +0.31 

2 5 559 +0.31 

13 3 184 +0.24 

1 4 338 +0.13 

12 4 358 +0.10 

5 3 149 +0.08 

15 3 166 +0.03 

Round 3

hole par yards average
relative to par 

17 4 489 +0.68 

8 3 201 +0.52 

3 4 386 +0.49 

9 4 441 +0.40 

12 4 358 +0.40 

4 4 464 +0.38 

10 4 441 +0.36 

11 5 579 +0.36 

6 5 584 +0.24 

5 3 149 +0.22 

14 4 402 +0.22 

15 3 166 +0.21 

18 4 426 +0.21 

7 4 370 +0.11 

16 4 400 +0.10 

13 3 184 +0.09 

1 4 338 +0.08 

2 5 559 +0.02 
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All rounds

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 338     34 159 59 8 1 

2 5 559   1 38 148 55 17 2 

3 4 386     19 134 86 18 4 

4 4 464     19 151 79 10 2 

5 3 149     35 181 38 6 1 

6 5 584     21 158 66 12 4 

7 4 370     29 145 76 11   

8 3 201     12 148 88 10 3 

9 4 441     23 141 84 12 1 

10 4 441     10 114 115 18 4 

11 5 579     25 147 80 8 1 

12 4 358     24 144 77 15 1 

13 3 184     21 176 58 3 3 

14 4 402     23 139 76 18 5 

15 3 166     29 180 47 4 1 

16 4 400     30 151 74 5 1 

17 4 489     4 104 119 29 5 

18 4 426     23 150 71 16 1 
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http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17674&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17674&hole=2&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17674&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17674&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17674&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17674&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17674&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17674&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17674&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17674&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17674&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17674&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17674&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17674&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17674&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17674&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17674&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17674&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17674&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1

